DAY 1:

0800

0900

0910

0920

1300

1400

1415

1530 -

1700

1900

Bridging between clinical

and non-clinical voices?
Satellite meeting

DAY 2:

Registration with tea and coffee 0830 Keynotes
Debra Lampshire: Hearing Voices:
Welcome An insider’s guide
Opening address Andrea Raballo: Hearing one's
thoughts aloud: clinical
Keynotes phenomenology of psychotic
Marius Romme: How to solve the consciousness and AVHs
schizophrenia problem )
Iris Sommer: Conventional and Mark Hayward: Seeking balance:
experimental treatment of auditory verbal Turning towards and relating to voices

hallucinations

Kenneth Hugdahl: Cognitive and
neuronal markers of auditory
hallucinations in schizophrenia

Lunch 1130 Lunch

Posterwalk Posterwalk

Musical performance 1230 Musical performance
Keynote 1245 Keynotes

Neil Thomas: Psychological Sandra Escher

interventions for voices: Key
developments and research priorities

1400 Workshop 1:
Workshop 1: Marius Romme: The Links between
Neil Thomas: How people respond to the characteristics of the voices and the
hearing voices and how we can help them person’s problems in life
respond more effectively

Workshop 2:

Workshop 2: Mark Hayward: Relating differently to
Iris Sommer: Theta Burst TMS for voices: Lessons learnt from two
auditory verbal hallucinations therapy trials
Workshop 3: Workshop 3:
Kristiina Kompus Sandra Escher:

Maastricht Interview

Research projects: Research projects:
Anne Martha Kalhovde
Bodil Krakvik, Einar Vedul-Kjelsas

Sightseeing Nidarosdomen 1600 End/Adjorn

Conference dinner
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