

Bridging between clinical and non-clinical voices?

Satellite meeting

DAY 1: September 9th DAY 2: September 10th

0800	Registration with tea and coffee	0830	Keynotes Debra Lampshire: Hearing Voices:
0900	Welcome		An insider's guide
0910	Opening address		Andrea Raballo: Hearing one's thoughts aloud: clinical
0920	Keynotes Marius Romme: How to solve the schizophrenia problem Iris Sommer: Conventional and experimental treatment of auditory verbal hallucinations Kenneth Hugdahl: Cognitive and		phenomenology of psychotic consciousness and AVHs Mark Hayward: Seeking balance: Turning towards and relating to voices
	neuronal markers of auditory hallucinations in schizophrenia		
1300	Lunch Posterwalk	1130	Lunch Posterwalk
1400	Musical performance	1230	Musical performance
1415	Keynote Neil Thomas: Psychological interventions for voices: Key developments and research priorities	1245	Keynotes Sandra Escher
1530 -	Workshop 1: Neil Thomas: How people respond to hearing voices and how we can help them respond more effectively Workshop 2: Iris Sommer: Theta Burst TMS for auditory verbal hallucinations	1400	Workshop 1: <i>Marius Romme:</i> The Links between the characteristics of the voices and the person's problems in life Workshop 2: <i>Mark Hayward:</i> Relating differently to voices: Lessons learnt from two therapy trials
	Workshop 3: Kristiina Kompus		Workshop 3: Sandra Escher: Maastricht Interview
	Research projects:		Research projects: Anne Martha Kalhovde Bodil Kråkvik, Einar Vedul-Kjelsås

1600

Sightseeing Nidarosdomen

Conference dinner

1700

1900





End/Adjorn